How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q1 Please provide the following
information:

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses

Name: 100.00% 324
Company: 0.00% 0
Club: 91.67% 207
Address 2: 0.00% 0
City/Town: 0.00% 0
State/Province: 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code: 0.00% 0
Country: 0.00% 0
Email Address: 100.00% 324

0.00% 0

Phone Number:

1/565



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q2 Gender

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Male

Female

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 84.26% 273
Female 15.74% 51
Total 324

2/55



How far are you willing to go for your County?

Q3 Do you live in?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Mayo

Outside Mayo
but in Ireland
America I

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Mayo 43.52%
Outside Mayo but in Ireland 43.83%

UK 5.25%

America 4.01%

Other (please specify) 3.40%
Total

3/55

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

141
142
17
13
11

324



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey
Q4 Were you born outside Mayo but still
support Mayo?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 24.69% 80
NO 75.31% 244
Total 324

4/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q5 Are you currently a member of a GAA
Club?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0
" _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 60.19% 195
NO 39.81% 129
Total 324

5/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q6 Outside of Family, Friends and Work,
how much would winning an All Ireland
mean to you?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Not Much

Something .
Everything _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Not Much 0.00% 0
Something 9.88% 32
Everything 90.12% 292
Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q7 Are you currently a member of the
County Board Executive?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 0.62%
NO 99.38%
Total

7155

322

324



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q8 Are you currently a County Board Club
Delegate?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 1.85%
NO 98.15%
Total

8/55
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324



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q9 Have you read the Draft Strategic Action
Plan which was produced by the Mayo GAA
Strategic Action Plan Committee?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 64.20% 208
NO 35.80% 116
Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q10 If so do you agree with the
recommendations of the Draft Plan?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Did not read
the plan

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 59.57% 193
NO 4.32% 14
Did not read the plan 36.11% 117
Total 324

10 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q11 Do you believe that the Draft Strategic
Action Plan should be officially re-
submitted to the County Board for

approval?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES
Did not read
the plan
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
YES 65.43% 212
NO 4.32% 14
Did not read the plan 30.25% 98
Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County?

Q12 Do you have new recommendations to
propose for inclusion in the Draft Strategic
Action Plan?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 18.21%
NO 81.79%
Total

12 /55

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

59
265

324



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q13 What impact do you believe the current
County Board Structures has had on the
County's lack of success at National
Level from Minor through to Senior?

Very Little l

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Some

Significant _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Little 7.10% 23
Some 37.65% 122
Significant 55.25% 179
Total 324

13 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q14 Do you feel that there is adequate
transparency in how the County Board
currently operates?

Answered: 319 Skipped: 5

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 10.66% 34
NO 89.34% 285
Total 319

14 / 55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q15 Do you believe that there is adequate
competency on the current County Board to
manage the affairs of Mayo GAA?

Answered: 318 Skipped: 6

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 10.06% 32
NO 89.94% 286
Total 318

15/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q16 Do you believe the current County
Board acts in the best interest of the
Clubs?

Answered: 315 Skipped: 9

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 14.60% 46
NO 85.40% 269
Total 315

16 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County?

Q17 Do you believe that the lack of action
by Clubs against the County Board is due

Fear

Lack of
Interest

Clubs are
happy with t...

0%  10% 20%

Answer Choices
Fear
Lack of Interest

Clubs are happy with the Board

Total

30%

to:

40%

17 155

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

50%

60%

70%

80%

Responses

74.07%

18.83%

7.10%

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

240
61
23

324



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q18 Do you believe that the Interview
Committee deliberately misled Mayo
Supporters regarding the events that led to
the announcement of the new Senior
Football Management team?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
YES 87.35% 283
NO 12.65% 41

Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County?

Q19 Do you believe that the Interview
Committee set up to appoint the new Senior
Football Management Team should have
included a number of respected ex Mayo
County Footballers along with Independent
Committee Members of past Managers who
have won All Irelands without any
interference from County Board Members?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 83.95%
NO 16.05%

Total

19 /55

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

272
52

324



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q20 Do you believe that the detail of
expenses and other benefits received by
County Board Officials should be disclosed
in the annual accounts?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 95.99% 311
NO 4.01% 13
Total 324

20 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q21 Do you believe County Board Officials
should receive expenses?

Answered: 319 Skipped: 5

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 80.56% 257
NO 19.44% 62
Total 319

21/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q22 Do you believe that the current County
Board has lost the credibilty to fundraise on
behalf of Mayo GAA?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 86.11% 279
NO 13.89% 45
Total 324

22 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q23 Will you renew your Cairde Mhaigh Eo
Membership for as long as the current
County Board is in place?

Answered: 321 Skipped: 3

" .
I am currently
NOT a Member

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
VES 717% 23
NO 10.90% 35
81.93% 263

| am currently NOT a Member

Total 321
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q24 If you are currently NOT a Cairde
Mhaigh Eo Member will you decide to
join for as long as the current County Board
is in place?

Answered: 275 Skipped: 49

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 9.82% 27
NO 90.18% 248
Total 275

24/ 55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q25 Will you support other fundraising
events for as long as the current County
Board is in place?

Answered: 313 Skipped: 11

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 34.82% 109
NO 65.18% 204
Total 313

25/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q26 Do you believe that an Independent
Supporters Club set up to fundraise on
behalf of Mayo GAA would be more credible
that the existing County Board?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 86.73% 281
NO 13.27% 43
Total 324

26 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey
Q27 Would you be willing to contribute to
an Independent Supporters Club?
Answered: 324 Skipped: 0
0% 10%  20%  30%  40%  50%  60%  70%  80%  90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

VES 86.11% 279

NO 13.89% 45
Total 324

27155



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q28 How much would you be willing to
contribute per annum to an Independent
Supporters Club?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0
€50
€75 I
€100
€150 l
~

€500

€1000

Greater than
€1000

Would NOT be
willing to...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
€50 24.69% 80
€75 2.78% 9
€100 35.80% 116
€150 4.94% 16
€200 13.89% 45
€500 3.09% 10
€1000 0.31% 1
1.54% 5
Greater than €1000
Would NOT be willing to contribute 12.96% 42
Total 324

28 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q29 What impact do you believe the
repayment of debt on McHale Park will have
on the future of Mayo GAA?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

No Impact

Some Impact

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No Impact 4.94% 16
Some Impact 37.04% 120
Major Impact 58.02% 188
Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q30 Do you believe that detailed
information in relation to the Financial
Management of the County Board and the
Redevelopment of McHale Park should be
released?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

NOI

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 97.84% 317
NO 2.16% 7
Total 324

30/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q31 Do you believe that the two County
Board Executive Members were right to
resign?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 89.20% 289
NO 10.80% 35
Total 324

31/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q32 Do you believe that the current
Chairman should resign?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

NO

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 93.83% 304
NO 6.17% 20
Total 324

32 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q33 Do you believe that all other current
Officers should resign?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0
" _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 63.27% 205
NO 36.73% 119
Total 324

33/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q34 Do you believe that all other remaining
members of the County Board Executive
should resign?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
YES 58.33% 189
NO 41.67% 135

Total 324

34 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q35 For as long as Noel Connelly is Joint
Manager of the Mayo Senior Football Team
do you believe that his brother Mike should

be appointed as Chairman of Mayo GAA?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 25.62% 83
NO 74.38% 241
Total 324

35/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q36 Do you believe the time has arrived
that the next Chairman of Mayo GAA should
be appointed through another process
where by they are truly independent but
more importantly they are not conflicted by
having spent years supporting and sitting in
various County Board Committees?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 89.20% 289
NO 10.80% 35
Total 324

36 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q37 Do you believe that Supporters should
be represented on the County Board
Executive?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 87.35% 283
NO 12.65% 41
Total 324

37 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q38 Do you want to see the Clubs take
ownership of the County Board?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 79.32% 257
NO 20.68% 67
Total 324

38 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q39 Do you feel that the time has arrived
for Clubs to send their Chairpersons to
County Board meetings?

Answered: 323 Skipped: 1

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 87.31% 282
NO 12.69% 41
Total 323

39/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q40 Do you feel that a more professional
structure should manage the affairs of
Mayo GAA with a defined number of full
time paid personnel who are experts in their
relevant areas
(Management/Marketing/Finance/Operation
s etc.)?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 90.12% 292
NO 9.88% 32
Total 324

40 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q41 Please confirm who you would like to
see as the next County Board Chairman?

Answered: 173 Skipped: 151

41/55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q42 Can you propose an alternative
approach to appointing the next Chairman?

Answered: 125 Skipped: 199

42 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County?

Q43 Please confirm if you would be willing
to fill one of the following roles on a
reformed County Board:

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

President
Chairman I

Vice Chairman

Secretary I
Assistant
Secretary

Treasurer

Assistant
Treasurer

Public
Relations...

Central
Council...
Connacht
Council...
Youth Officer

Oifigeach na
Gaeilge

Development
Officer

Coaching
Officer

Hurling Board
Chairman

East Board
Chairman

North Board
Chairman

South Board
Chairman

43 /55
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How far are you willing to go for your County?

Answer Choices
President
Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer

Public Relations Officer

West Board
Chairman

Bord na nOg
Secretary

Bord na nOg
Chairman

None of the
above

Central Council Delegate

Connacht Council Delegate

Youth Officer

Oifigeach na Gaeilge

Development Officer

Coaching Officer

Hurling Board Chairman

East Board Chairman

North Board Chairman

South Board Chairman

West Board Chairman

Bord na nOg Secretary

Bord na nOg Chairman

None of the above

Total Respondents: 324

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

44 | 55

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

1.85%

1.54%

1.85%

1.23%

2.47%

1.23%

2.78%

4.63%

2.47%

1.85%

4.94%

1.54%

1.54%

3.40%

1.23%

0.31%

2.16%

0.62%

0.31%

0.31%

0.62%

82.10%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

266



How far are you willing to go for your County?

Q44 Please select from the list below how
your expertise could assist a reformed
County Board as a Member of a Non-
Executive Advisory Group:

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Strategic
Planning

Management

Administration

Corporate
Governance

Fundraising

Financial
Planning

Debt
Restructuring

Marketing

Brand
Development

Legal

Communications
Coaching

Other

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices

Responses
Strategic Planning 13.58%
Management 13.58%

45/55

100%

SurveyMonkey

44
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Administration 12.04% 39
Corporate Governance 7.72% 25
Fundraising 24.69% 80
Financial Planning 11.73% 38
Debt Restructuring 5.56% 18
Marketing 10.49% 34
Brand Development 7.10% 23
Legal 4.32% 14
IT 9.57% 31
Communications 16.98% 55
Coaching 14.81% 48
Other 18.83% 61

Total Respondents: 324

46 /55



How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q45 Would you be willing to attend a Public
Rally in demonstration against the current
County Board?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 58.95% 191
No 41.05% 133

Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q46 Do you believe that the upcoming
County Board Convention is an appropriate
opportunity for Supporters to voice their
opinions in relation to the future of Mayo
GAA?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
YES 86.42% 280
NO 13.58% 44

Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q47 Would you be willing to attend the
County Board Convention to advance the
Campaign for change in Mayo GAA?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 60.80% 197
NO 39.20% 127
Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q48 What impact do you believe the recent
controversy will have on Mayo's ability to
win the All Ireland in 20157

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0
None .
Impact

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
None 8.33% 27
Minimal Impact 39.81% 129
51.85% 168

Significant Impact

Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q49 How much of an impact do you believe
the fact that the previous Medical Team
does not form part of the new Management
Team?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Not Much

Some

Major

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Not Much 16.36% 53
Some 42.59% 138
Major 41.05% 133
Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q50 Do you believe that our new
Management Team has what it takes to win
an All Ireland in the next 3 years?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0
-

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 36.73% 119
NO 16.05% 52
Not Sure 47.22% 153
Total 324
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How far are you willing to go for your County? SurveyMonkey

Q51 Do you believe that this Mayo Team
has what it takes to win an All Ireland in the
next 3 years?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

YES

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 89.51% 290
NO 10.49% 34
Total 324
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Q52 How would you rate our Coaching
Structures?

Answered: 324 Skipped: 0

Not fit for
purpose

Acceptable

Best in class

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Not fit for purpose 37.65% 122
Acceptable 55.25% 179
Best in class 7.10% 23
Total 324
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Q53 Please add any comments that you
would like to share.

Answered: 140 Skipped: 184
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